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The 16th Great Wall of China Marathon on May 1,2017
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BIB NO. NAME

167 BAR EM

163 EH BEX

162 =3¢ ¥

164 IR EE

168 BE %

165 BEE BA

166 8AR A

236 REYES PATRICIO

172 RUSSELL ADAMS

189 KALFF CHRISTOPHER

169 MORLET THOMAS

170 MORLET JULES

171 MORLET CHRISTOPHE

175 NARKVIROJ DANIEL

174 LIE EDMOND

176 MNER
ADAKKALAM

173 VIKNESWARAN

180 Wiz ki

231 LIANG MICKEY HUI-JU

181 # HE

178 Il i F

196 SALINAS ANIA

184 MELANIE FARLEY

192 MADGIN REBECCA

188 INO SAKI

237 MOHR INSA

222 NOZOMI KUBOTA

193 NARKVIROJ EMILY

183 MORLET NATHALIE
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Congratulation to all the greatest runners who challenged the most difficult marathon

course in China at Badaling Ancient Great Wall in Beijing on May 1,2017!Thank you all

10KM
10KM
10KM
10KM
10KM
10KM
10KM

10KM
10KM
10KM

182
179
186
195
177
190
194

187
185
221

HH XA

KR H#TF
KATKA ADAMS
MEGAN QUINTANA
ol T

LAW KAREN
SHARLENE QUINTANA
BROADWATER
CHELSEA

SUSAN HARPER
HA #F

M M M M M M M

m M

02:57:33
02:58:07
03:01:07
03:07:25
03:23:30
03:43:17
03:47:57

04:36:06
04:41:42
05:08:06

so much from all our hearts for your support and understanding.

From 2016,we hold the Great Wall of China Marathon twice a year.We would use
another different Great Wall for the Great Wall of China Marathon 2017
Autumn(Sunday October 22,2017)!And we would announce the Great Wall Venue in
May 2017.And we would also release the REGISTRATION at the very friendly
ACTIVE.COM soon.See you again at the sunshine course in Autumn 2017 in Beijing !

For the world runners who would like to run the 17th Great Wall of China Marathon

2018,please REGISTER NOW from the very friendly ACTIVE.COM

Official Website:

http://www.greatwallmarathon.com.cn

run@greatwallmarathon.com.cn

greatwallmarathon@yahoo.com
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